
Schwe
10. Sep
 
 
Schluss
 
NLA 
 
1. Tä
2. M
3. Ba
4. Er
5. W
6. A
7. Lo
8. W
9. D
10. U
 
 
NLB 
 
1. Bö
2. Pi
3. Zi
4. G
5. W
6. U
7. N
8. Kr
9. Es
10. St
 

eizer Me
ptember20

srangliste 

äuffelen 
Moosseedor
achs 
rschwil 

Wettingen 
adorf 
otzwil 

Wolfenschie
eitingen 
rtenen Sch

özberg  
eterlen  
hlschlacht 
rindel  

Willisau  
rtenen Sch
euendorf  
rauchthal  
scholzmatt 
teinmaur  

eisterscha
011, Lange

rf 

essen

önbühl 1 

 

önbühl 2 

 

 

aften Ko
enthal BE

BE 18
BE 18
ZH 18
SO 18
AG 18
TG 18
BE 18
NW 18
SO 18
BE 18

AG 18
BE 18
TG 18
SO 18
LU 18
BE 18
SO 18
BE 18
LU 18
ZH 18

orbball N

17 0
11 1
10 2
  9 2
  7 3
  7 3
  6 1
  5 3
  6 1
  3 2

13 3
13 0
11 3
11 2
  9 5
  7 0
  6 2
  4 3
  3 3
  2 1

LA/B Dam

  1 201:
  6 163:
  6 153:
  7 165:
  8 154:
  8 139:
11 138:
10 147:
11 140:
13 128:

  2 159:
  5 157:
  4 160:
  5 191:
  4 144:
11 160:
10 158:
11 129:
12 139:
15 128:

men 

116 +85
132 +31
131 +22
172   -7
162   -8
146   -7
168 -30
169 -22
161 -21
171 -43

119  +40
114  +43
127  +33
154  +37
133  +11
169    -9
173  -15
153  -24
194  -55
189  -61

5 34 
1 23 
2 22 
7 20 
8 17 
7 17 
0 13 
2 13 
1 13 
3   8 

0 29 
3 26 
3 25 
7 24 
1 23 
9 14 
5 14 
4 11 
5   9 
1   5 



Schwe
10. Sep
 
 
Schluss
 
NLA 
 
1.  Er
2.  N
3.  Lo
4.  Pi
5.  M
6.  A
7.  Kr
8.  N
9. N
10.  G
 
 
NLB 
 
1. Zi
2. Bö
3. N
4. Fr
5. Bä
6. O
7. Ill
8. M
9. Bü
10. W

eizer Me
ptember20

srangliste 

rschwil-Büs
euenkirch  
orraine-Bre
eterlen  

Madiswil  
ltnau  
reuzlingen 
euhausen  
unningen  
rindel  

hlschlacht 
özberg 
eukirch-Ro
raubrunnen
ätterkinden
berdorf-Rü
nau-Volket

Meltingen 
üsserach-Er

Wil 

eisterscha
011, Lange

sserach  

itenrain 

 

oggwil 
n 
n 
üttenen 
tswil

rschwil 

aften Ko
enthal BE

SO 18
LU 18
BE 18
BE 18
BE 18
TG 18
TG 18
SH 18
SO 18
SO 18

TG 18
AG 18
TG 18
BE 18
BE 18
SO 18
ZH 18
SO 18
SO 18
ZH 18

orbball N

11 4
12 1
10 5
11 3
  9 5
  4 8
  5 5
  4 5
  3 3
  1 1

12 2
  8 6
  9 3
  8 4
  7 6
  5 5
  4 7
  5 5
  4 5
  5 3

LA/B Her

  3 178:
  5 153:
  3 199:
  4 188:
  4 166:
  6 166:
  8 143:
  9 142:
12  161:
16  138:

  4 196:
  4 166:
  6 178:
  6 171:
  5 148:
  8 178:
  7 180:
  8 160:
  9 143:
10 152:

rren 

150 +28
136 +17
127 +72
161 +27
147 +19
171   -5
155 -12
176 -34
206 -45
205   -6

152 +44
160   +6
178    0
147 +24
153   -5
173  +5
181   -1
177 -17
171 -28
180 -28

8 26 
7 25 
2 25 
7 25 
9 23 
5 16 
2 15 
4 13 
5   9 
6    3 

4 26 
6 22 
0 21 
4 20 
5 20 
5 15 
1 15 
7 15 
8 13 
8 13 


